
Phāea Blue Palace - Crete     reservations@bluepalace.gr    GDS Code: LX 

Cosme Hotel - Paros      reservations@cosmehotelparos.com     GDS Code: LC 

Mystique Hotel -  Santorini     reservations@mystique.gr    GDS Code: LC 

Vedema Resort -  Santorini     reservations@vedema.gr    GDS Code: LC 
 

Myconian Collection - 12 Luxury Hotels on Mykonos, all with Unique Style and Personality   
 

ambassador@myconiancollection.gr        GDS Code: WB o@myconiancollection.gr     GDS Code: YX 
utopia@myconiancollection.gr         GDS Code: WB villas@myconiancollection.gr   GDS Code: PH 
imperial@myconiancollection.gr       GDS Code: LW royal@myconiancollection.gr   GDS Code: LC 
avaton@myconiancollection.gr        GDS Code: DS  panoptis@myconiancollection.gr  GDS Code: LX 
naia@myconiancollection.gr         GDS Code: PH  korali@myconiancollection.gr            GDS Code: WB 
kyma@myconiancollection.gr      GDS Code: DS  deos@myconiancollection.gr   GDS Code: TS 

Armani Hotel Milan - Milan, Italy    milan@armanihotels.com    GDS Code: AI 

Empress Theodora Apartments - Venice, Italy   booking.theodora@ldchotels.com   GDS Code:  

Hotel Chalet del Sogno - Dolomites, Italy   Info@hotelchaletdelsogno.com   GDS Code: OK 

Hotel Marina Riviera - Amalfi Coast, Italy   info@marinariviera.it     GDS Code: WV 

Hotel Santa Caterina - Amalfi Coast, Italy   info@santacaterina.it     GDS Code: LW 

Palazzo Portinari Salviati - Florence, Italy   booking.portinari@ldchotels.com   GDS Code: WV 

Palazzo Venart - Venice, Italy     booking.venart@ldchotels.com   GDS Code: LW 

ROMEO Napoli - Naples, Italy     reservations@romeohotel.it    GDS Code: LX 

Six Senses Rome - Rome, Italy      reservations-rome@sixsenses.com    GDS Code: IG 

Villa d’Este - Lake Como, Italy     reservations@villadeste.it    GDS Code: LW 

Villa La Massa - Florence, Italy     reservations@villalamassa.it    GDS Code: LW 

Current as of January 2024 

Northern and Western Europe: 

Italy and Greece: 

El Palace Hotel - Barcelona, Spain     reservas@hotelpalacebarcelona.com   GDS Code: LW 

Flemings Mayfair - London, England    reservations@flemings.co.uk    GDS Code: LX 

Le Roch Hotel & Spa - Paris, France    reservation@leroch-hotel.com   GDS Code: DS 

Hôtel Barrière Le Fouquet’s - Paris, France   contact-fouquets@groupebarriere.com  GDS Code: LW 

Hôtel Barrière Le Majestic - Cannes, France    reservations@cannesbarriere.com   GDS Code: LW 

Hôtel Barrière Le Normandy - Deauville, France  reservations.normandy@lucienbarriere.com  GDS Code: GT 

Hotel d’Angleterre - Copenhagen, Denmark    room@dangleterre.com    GDS Code: LW 

Hôtel Ermitage - Evian, France     reservation@evianresort.com    GDS Code: IW 

Hôtel Métropolè Geneve - Geneva, Switzerland  hotel@metropole.ch     GDS Code: PH  

Hôtel Royal-Evian Resort - Evian, France      reservation@evianresort.com    GDS Code: LW  

Isla Sa Ferradura - Ibiza, Spain     info@lushexperiences.com    GDS Code: N/A  



Casablanca Tours - Morocco     info@casablancatour.com 

Deluxe France - France     contact@deluxefrance.com  

Exclusively Britain - United Kingdom    service@exclusivelybritain.com   

Privilege Italia - Italy      info@privilegeitalia.com    

Spain Collection - Spain & Portugal    travel@spaincollection.com 

Superb Tourist Services - Israel      superb@superb.co.il 

Calabash Grenada - Grenada     reservations@calabashgrenada.com   GDS Code: WB 

Eden Roc Cap Cana - Dominican Republic   reservation@edenroccapcana.com   GDS Code: WB 

Hôtel Barrière Le Carl Gustaf - St. Barth’s   reservations.carlgustaf@cannesbarriere.com  GDS Code: GD 

Sandy Lane Hotel - Barbados     reservations@sandylane.com    GDS Code: LW 

The Palms - Turks & Caicos      reservations@thepalmstc.com   GDS Code: YX 

The Shore Club - Turks & Caicos     reservations@theshoreclubtc.com   GDS Code: YX 
 

Le Blanc Spa Resort - Cancun     vipbookingdesk@leblancsparesorts.com  GDS Code: VE 

Le Blanc Spa Resort - Los Cabos    vipbookingdesk@leblancsparesorts.com  GDS Code: WV 
 

Hôtel Barrière Fouquet’s - New York City   reservations@fouquets-newyork.com   GDS Code: GC 

Armani Hotel Dubai - Dubai, U.A.E    dubai@armanihotels.com    GDS Code: AI 

The Fullerton Hotel Singapore       tfs.reservations@fullertonhotels.com   GDS Code: PH 

The Fullerton Bay Hotel Singapore     fbh.reservations@fullertonhotels.com  GDS Code: PH 

Download a Digital Lush List 

www.lushexperiences.com ǀ   973-337-6905 

Giuseppe Di Palma Brad Beaty Angel Mejia Christina Willett Heidi Gallo Zachary Samuel 
Gdipalma@lushexperiences.com Brad@lushexperiences.com Amejia@lushexperiences.com CWillett@lushexperiences.com Heidi@lushexperiences.com Zachary@lushexperiences.com 

Current as of January 2024 

Caribbean, Mexico, and United States: 

Middle East and Asia: 

Destination Experts: 

Your Sales Team: 


